Dear customer:

Thanks for your purchase in our store. If you have any questions, please contact us with below details:

1.Purchase platform & order number

2.Model number & Instruction version#

3.The detailed photo (faulty part, damage part, if some parts are missing, please circle it/them on the manual instruction) and send us.

‘We'll reply as soon as we receive your message(usually within 24 hours).

_— TV STAND WITH MOUNT

ZOE YEOERET IV REBYRESTEVE L ADBRDTEVELS, FROBHERBULET S M T+ —LDAL
vIHWEA—VEBLBRBICBREVEDE T,
1ANTZY b 74— LEEXES
2ERBBLHAE NV
37— T —IVEHE GBSEH. AR R L. SAETOTELIEHL TEEL) Z%oTREL
LREFVFEBFEEDRLVAEFHICOAY FLTLEEN

Ay VA=V ERETBETERRIFREHERLET,

el

BRMAR:

RSSEERERAINMAE, FITUEYESRERE, FEET", NREEHAREREERERKER]:

1. GEEN % FERFARRIRN] (BRHUSTRERITAS)

2. AT RN E RO BRMNE, BRHESRIFARS (MES, RABOROEMHNS, TLEREE LEL)
HiNSERRIENESERRES.

i




% Thank you for choosing our products please read the instructions carefully before
installation,and please keep the instructions properly
1.Do not attempt to move this furniture without first removing all equipment

2.Death or serious injury may occur when children climb on audio and/or video equipment furniture. A remote control or toys
placed on the furnishing may encourage a child to climb on the furnishing and as a result the furnishing may tip over onto
the child.

3.Please contact us using the details shown for further advice

/\ WARNING If any parts are missing or damaged, do not return the damaged item to your dealer; contact Customer,
Servwce Never use damaged parts!

Tips and tricks

" % Vielen Dank fiir Ihre Auswahl fiir unsere Produkte, lesen Sie bitte die Anweisungen
sorgfaltig vor lhrer Installation und halten Sie bitte die Anweisungen richtig!
1.Versuchen Sie bitte nicht, diese Mébel zu bewegen, ohne zuerst alle Geréate zu entfernen
2.Wenn die Kinder auf Audio und / oder Videogeratemébel klettern, kann Tod oder schwere Verletzungen kommen.

Eine Fernbedienung oder Spielzeug kann die Kinder ermutigen, die auf die Einrichtung gestellt wird, sich auf die
Einrichtung zu klettern. Dies bewirkt, dass die Mébel auf Ihre Kinder umfallen kénnte.
3.Bitte kontaktieren Sie uns mit den Details fiir weitere Beratung
/\ WARNING Wenn irgendwelche Teile fehlen oder beschadigt sind, geben Sie bitte den beschadigten Artikel nicht an Ihren
Handler zuriick; Kontaktieren Sie bitte mit dem Kundendienst. Verwenden Sie bitte niemals beschadigte Teile!

Tipps und tricks

* Nous vous remercions d'avoir sélectionné nos produits, lisez les instructions attentwement |
avant l'installation, et gardez les instructions correctement s’il vous plait! !
1.Ne tentez pas de deplacer ce mobilier sans enlever tout I'équipement. |
2. Des dégats ou des blessures graves pourraient survenir lorsque les enfants grimpent sur des meubles audio et/ ou vidéo. !
Une télécommande ou des jouets places sur le meuble pourraient encourager un enfant a grimper sur le meuble, il en résulte !
que le meuble pourrait basculer sur I'enfant. !
3.Contactez-nous en utilisant les détails affichés pour obtenir les conseils s’il vous plait :
/\ AVERTISSEMENT S'ily a des piéces manquantes ou endommagées, ne renvoyez pas |'article endommagé a votre vendeur;| |
Contactez le service clientéle. Ne jamais utiliser de piéces endommagées! |
a

Conseils et astuces

g I

antes de la instalacion, y guardelas correctamente! I
1.Sino quita todos los equipos en el primer lugar, no intente mover este mueble |
2. Cuando los nifios suben a los muebles con el equipo de audio y / o video, la muerte o las lesiones graves podrian ocurrir.El !
control remoto o los juguetes colocados en el mueble pueden estimar a un nifio a subir en el él y el mueble podria volcarse !
sobre el nifio. !
3.Péngase en contacto con nosotros utilizando los detalles mostrados para obtener mas sugerencias. :
/A ADVERTENCIA Si las piezas faltan o estan dafiadas, no devuelva el producto daftado a su distribuidor; pongase en conta |
con los Servicios al Cliente. jNunca utilice las piezas dafiadas! |

Consejos y trucos

BHoRREIEX

RELTCESL,

1ARBEBHTIH0C. BT IRTORBERYROTEEN,

2AVREREPTLENRRL, FELATHEILADL, BACLI>THRCESZCLLHYET.
RAOLCEHtE5ePYEIVE FELOEKESCHLOEEABNILEHKRITT,

3SBMET B, FABRIC & Y BRI BRSO,

& BBEAHEL PBALIBE, HAE Y- —ERICEEL, ERCERLENTEED,

BAESBRELTICEDROTIEE,

EYbETIZYY

Grazie per aver scelto i nostri prodotti, si prega di leggere attentamente le istruzioni prima |
dell'installazione e rispettare le istruzioni corrette! |
1.Non tentare di spostare questo mobile senza prima rimuovere tutte le apparecchiature !
2. Possono verificarsi morti o gravi lesioni quando i bambini salgono su mobili per arredamento audio e/o video. Un telecom !
o i giocattoli messi sull'arredamento possono i un bambino ad i i sull'ar edicor !
I'arredamento puo piegarsi sul bambino. !
3.Vipreghiamo di contattarci utilizzando i dettagli mostrati per ulteriori consigli :
/\ AVWERTENZA: Sse mancano o sono danneggiate parti, non restituire 'elemento danneggiato al rivenditore; Contattare il Servizio |
|

2

Clienti. Non utilizzare mai parti danneggiate!

Suggerimenti e trucchi

IR, RERNEFEIERAAEE, FZEREREE.

=8 1. FERERRRA LEREZE, BE2BMLRE.
' 2, RAlgEib) L EERE RS HTIE, AEERE. ARFMETRLE, MRsE) LEFa OB TEe,

XA RIS EINEI S LEF~EZ15.
. BERIRABLRAR, TREBERZTR. T RRENEREEIRER, ERERINERARHTEE,
H VST TERRE
‘ TE, MRRIUHTTHRETIRE, BD ERFENNERAR, TEEEERRAOTHE,

2=
=
w

What's in the box

0




What's in the box

Easy to install

@xs ©x3
Plastics
a(d
M8x30 323.5*38.4*2 M6x12

@

=

M@x2

M5x6 68.8x12.7x22

mmm@ uum1(11w\u(«(«(«mu1(«(«(«(«(«((e% «m@ W@m@@(@ (((((((((((((((
M4x14 M4x30 Méx14 M6x30 M8x20
o 3 ®
M8x45 ©12x05.2x1 @16x08.2x1 ®15x08x5 ®15X08x15

@ @
—

4mm 5mm
@ Metal Metal Plastics
o) ®
x1 x1 x1 x1
M8x20 D8 28.5x22x1.5 @30x216x3

How to choose mounting screws for your TV

wiw (g (g
S

Choose the suitable length screws
BELEREDRIERATEEL,
ERERTEBNNERL

(a) For Flat-backed TV
GRTFLER
S E RS ANRES N (RINEE)

Bracket Short Screw Washer
7347k "R Ty e —
A o1 173 SRBH
| The back of the TV
FLEDEM
BANEE
3




Easy to install Easy to install

Attach the TV Brackets

(b) For Irregular -backed (Rounded)TV
ET L EA

N (b) For Irregular -backed (Rounded)TV
BRNEEAFENEANRESR

HETLEA
Long Screw Washer Eﬁﬂ‘%‘ﬁ$¥§ﬁﬁiﬁﬁ§m§§ﬁi§ (UD%&E)
ROUARY TvYv—
K SEER
Bracket
T37y b o
HF Spacer

AR =t —
L8 The back of the TV
FLEDEM
BANEE

Attach the TV Brackets

(a) For Flat-backed TV
BETLER
BMEEFEMEBNREST (FIN2E)

©

g4
J

\@ (0 |oe| DD

OR OR OR OR
5mm 15mm 5mm +15mm 15mm 5mm +15mm
M| M-J
+

+
'




Easy to install Easy to install

D

|

N
o

|

Please put the Part A 0.5 inches away from the edge of the base

D

Please hold the telescopic section
with your hands to prevent it from
falling down into the main section

4mm




Easy to install Easy to install

Use the screws that were just unscrewed.

There are 5 different heights to choose,
please install in the appropriate holes.




Easy to install

Easy to install

11

10




